

BID TABULATION
FAIRFIELD COUNTY ENGINEERS OFFICE
2025 SITTERLEY ROAD RESURFACING

CONTRACTOR BIDS								
ITEM NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	EST. UNIT COST	EST. COST	THE SHELLY COMPANY		
						UNIT \$	COST	+/- EST
405	585	TON	MIX AGGREGATE (#57)	\$86.25	\$50,456.25	\$74.00	\$43,290.00	(\$7,166.25)
405	5849	GALLON	MIX BITUMINOUS MATERIAL (CM-150	\$4.30	\$25,150.70	\$4.30	\$25,150.70	\$0.00
405	47	TON	CHOKE AGGREGATE (#9)	\$68.00	\$3,196.00	\$68.00	\$3,196.00	\$0.00
422	7414	SQ YD	SINGLE CHIP SEAL, AS PER PLAN	\$4.27	\$31,657.78	\$3.65	\$27,061.10	(\$4,596.68)
614	1	EACH	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,000.00
624	1.000	LUMP	MOBILIZATION	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$2,500.00
TOTAL =					\$117,460.73	\$111,197.80		(\$6,262.93)